
Haldibari - Siliguri Jn DEMU Special/07522 - DEMU - NFR 
HDB/Haldibari to NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction 

1h 30m - 57 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HDB Haldibari 07:15 1 1 0 47 72 NFR
2 KSBI Kashia Bari Halt 07:22 07:23 1m 0 1 6 55 NFR
3 MDG Mandal Ghat 07:30 07:31 1m 0 1 12 47 80 NFR
4 KDX Kadabari Halt 07:38 07:39 1m 1 17 30 NFR
5 JPG Jalpaiguri 07:48 07:50 2m 1 1 22 39 84 NFR
6 MOP Mohitnagar 07:59 08:00 1m 0 1 28 30 NFR
7 RQJ Raninagar Jalpaiguri

Junction
08:05 08:06 1m 1 1 30 62 92 NFR

8 BLK Belakoba 08:14 08:15 1m 1 1 38 63 99 NFR
9 ABFC Ambari Falakata 08:24 08:25 1m 1 1 48 26 106 NFR
10 NJP New Jalpaiguri

Junction
08:45 08:55 10m 3,5 1 57 18 114 NFR

11 SGUT Siliguri Town 09:10 09:11 1m 1 1 61 6 120 NFR
12 SGUJ Siliguri Junction 09:40 2 1 64 - 119 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (12:46)

Jun 28 2024 (12:46)

1

1


